
 
Thursday, August 1, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Jerome & Mary Sullivan, by Ray, Jane & John Sullivan 
 
Friday, August 2, 2024   9:00 AM  
Intentions for Dear friends and kin of the Zwicker family, by Harvey Zwicker 
 
Saturday, August 3, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Allan Mau, by Jean Mau and family 
 
Saturday, August 3, 2024  5:00 PM  
+Tony Dean, by Sharon Dean & family 
 
Sunday, August 4, 2024  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Maria, in thanksgiving, by Maria 
+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family  
+Mila Pereira, by Debbie Smith 
 
Sunday, August 4, 2024  11:00 AM  
Intentions for Jose Garcia  
+Irena and Vlad, by Maria Henriksen  
+Gino Peloso, by Maria Peloso and family 
 
Sunday, August 4, 2024  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, August 6, 2024  7:00 PM  
+Allen Forget, by Maria Pirrone 
 
Wednesday, August 7, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Thursday, August 8, 2024  9:00 AM 
+Theresa Lyons, by Raymond, Jane & John Sullivan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Friday, August 9, 2024   9:00 AM 
Intentions for George & Shirley Nedoborski, by La Pieta Prayer Group    
 
Saturday, August 10, 2024  5:00 PM  
+Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 
 
Sunday, August 11, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family 
+Tom Clarke, by Raymond Jane and John SULLIVAN 
Intentions for George & Shirley Nedoborski, by La Pieta Prayer Group  
 
Sunday, August 11, 2024  11:00 AM  
Intentions for David Henriksen , by Maria Henriksen 
+Estelle Lavalle, by Debbie Dufresne  
+Desiree Severimuttu, by Paul Gravelle 
 
Sunday, August 11, 2024  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024  7:00 PM  
Intentions for thanksgiving for the blessings received for Iluminada, by Iluminada Cruz 
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Fr Ben, Fr Marcus, Fr Allen, by the Riesbeck Family 
 
Thursday, August 15, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Neil Thurston, by Heather & John Brunet 
 
Friday, August 16, 2024  9:00 AM  
Intentions for thanksgiving for Gianna Johnson, by Christelle& Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Saturday, August 17, 2024  5:00 PM  
Intentions for the 60th wedding anniversary for Tony and Diane Lizzo, by La Pieta 
 
Sunday, August 18, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Tom Clarke, by Martin & Helene Wright 
+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family  
+Mary Joan Graham, by Elaine James 
   
Sunday, August 18, 2024  11:00 AM  
Intentions for Craig & Sylvie Becker, by Riesbeck Family 
Intentions for Lidia Smith and Family, by Maria Henriksen 
+Manuel Dimanlig, by Lynette Dimanlig 
 



Sunday, August 18, 2024  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, August 20, 2024  7:00 PM  
Intentions for thanksgiving for Jim Johnson, by Christelle& Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Harry Enright, by Jane O'neil 
 
Thursday, August 22, 2024  9:00 AM  
Intentions for George & Shirley Nedoborski, by La Pieta Prayer Group  
   
Friday, August 23, 2024  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Christelle & Geoffrey on their 10th wedding anniversary,  
by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Saturday, August 24, 2024  5:00 PM  
Intentions for Tom & Dolly Clarke, by Carla Barry 
 
Sunday, August 25, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family  
+Tom Clarke, by Rose Ortiz 
+Marie Geraldine Lindsay, by the Society of St Vincent de Paul Conference 
   
Sunday, August 25, 2024  11:00 AM  
+Michele St-George, by Debbie and Michelle Beauregard  
+Mila Pereira, by Hayward Family  
Intentions for Philip & Ann Baker, by Phil Baker 
 
Sunday, August 25, 2024  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024  7:00 PM  
+Kaye Johnson, by the Catholic Womens League 
 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Tom Clarke, by Barry & Lynne Hargadon 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Thursday, August 29, 2024  9:00 AM  
Intentions for thanksgiving for Christelle Johnson, by Christelle & Geoffrey 
 
Friday, August 30, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Hugh Riopelle, by Marie Riopelle and family 
 
Saturday, August 31, 2024  5:00 PM  
+Kazimierz Aniskowicz, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 
 
Sunday, September 1, 2024  9:00 AM  
+Louise Maheral, by Brenda Maheral 
+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family 
+Luigi Giannetti, by Anne Marie Giannetti & Family 
 
Sunday, September 1, 2024  11:00 AM  
+Jaqueline, Madeleine Trottier & deceased parents, by Laurier Trottier  
+Harold Henriksen & his parents, by Maria Henriksen 
+Henri Poulin, by Debbie and Michelle Beauregard 
 
Sunday, September 1, 2024  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  


